
Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

ROAL 

Affiliation No: 3530145 

Name 

Mr. HS Sidhu 

Mrs. Parmeen Kaur. 

Mrs Inderjeet Kaur. 

Mrs. Vaishali Sharma. 

Mrs. Jasdeep Kaur 

Mrs. Sandeep Kaur 

Mr. Peeyush 

Mr. Gurpreet Singh 

Mrs. Navjot Kaur 

Mrs. Sarita Sharma � 

Mrs. Vandana Kaushik 

Mr. Shawaiz Hasan 

Mr. Mandeep Suri -

Mrs. Jasleen kaur 

Mr. Jagmohal Dobal 

Mrs. Ritu Sharma 

Riberdale Snternational School 

Mrs. Rajvinder Kaur 

Mr. Vaibhav Tiwari 

List of Members of Parents Teachers' Association 

Princpel 

Nainital Road, Bazpur-262401 Distt. - U.S.Nagar (Uttarakhand) Phone Off.: 7248895108, 9627000560, 9627000561 E-mail: contact@riverdaleinternational.in 

Bazpur 

Designation 

(Mgmt. Representative) 

Principal 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

(Special Invitee) 

Piverdao Intermetional &chool 

Students Name 

Sangat Singh Cheema 

Ekamveer Singh Dhillon 

Naman Sharma 

Gunjan Kaushik 

lbrahim Hasan 

Ahana Suri, Sara Suri 

Jaskaran Singh 

Ira Dobal 

Prince Sharma 

Karmandeep Singh 

Phone No. 

98370 47618 

05949 282259 

74091 33303 

95688 49071 

91058 27333 

75009 67827 

99973 01406 

73519 80744 

94562 08310 

98377 30124 

99975 00372 

90580 04333 

97590 33444 

98370 27555 

96391 29545 

96395 99902 

97597 54015 

89380 05474 

CHAIRMAN 
hverdae International Scnou 

8azpur (U. S. Nagar) 
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