

List of Members of Parents' Teachers' Association

Sr.	Name	Designation	Students Name	Phone No.
No.				
1	Mr. H S Sidhu	(Mgmt. Representative)	-	98370 47618
2	Mrs. Parmeen Kaur.	Principal	-	05949 282259
3	Mrs Inderjeet Kaur.	Teacher Member	-	74091 33303
4	Mrs. Vaishali Sharma.	Teacher Member	-	95688 49071
5	Mrs. Jasdeep Kaur	Teacher Member	-	91058 27333
6	Mrs. Sandeep Kaur	Teacher Member	-	75009 67827
7	Mr. Peeyush	Teacher Member	-	99973 01406
8	Mr. Gurpreet Singh	Parent Member	Sangat Singh Cheema	73519 80744
9	Mrs. Navjot Kaur –	Parent Member	Ekamveer Singh Dhillon	94562 08310
10	Mrs. Sarita Sharma –	Parent Member	Naman Sharma	98377 30124
11	Mrs. Vandana Kaushik	Parent Member	Gunjan Kaushik	99975 00372
12	Mr. Shawaiz Hasan	Parent Member	Ibrahim Hasan	90580 04333
13	Mr. Mandeep Suri –	Parent Member	Ahana Suri, Sara Suri	97590 33444
14	Mrs. Jasleen kaur –	Parent Member	Jaskaran Singh	98370 27555
15	Mr. Jagmohal Dobal	Parent Member	Ira Dobal	96391 29545
16	Mrs. Ritu Sharma	Parent Member	Prince Sharma	96395 99902
17	Mrs. Rajvinder Kaur	Parent Member	Karmandeep Singh	97597 54015
18	Mr. Vaibhav Tiwari	(Special Invitee)		89380 05474
				•

Principel

Piverdale International School Bazpur

Hander & Gill

CHAIRMAN CHAIRMAN Chuerdale International School Bazpur (U. S. Nagar)